
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY
Payment Date                             Check                         Credit Card                         Total to be charged
Name on Card                                                                       
Card Number                                                                                                                
Expiration Date               Security Code                                       Zip Code
Email Address for receipt
 

Membership 
Application

Company Name:
Mailing Address:
Physical Address:
City / State / Zip:
Phone:                                                              Website:
Contact Name:                                                                                       Title:

Email: 

Contact Name:                                                                                       Title:

Email:

Send completed forms & payment to: VRWA, 2138 Sycamore Ave, Buena Vista, VA 24416   Fax: 540-261-2465   EMAIL@VRWA.ORG

Full Year
Membership

Associate

Voting
Based on # of connections 
     1 - 1000 
     1001 - 2000
     2001 - 3000
     3001 - 4000
     4001+ 
  
        

Individual

Class VI Operator

CHOOSE Membership

Membership Categories: 

Voting: A non-profit, public entity 
serving a population of less than 
10,000. This includes counties, 
county schools systems, service 
authorities, water & sewer depart-
ments and generally any non-profit 
system with board elected from 
within..
*Note that the contacts listed will be con-
sidered your system’s delegates.

Associate: A private or investor- 
owned utility or servicing a popu-
lation of 10,000 or more. This 
includes state and federal agencies 
and other private utilities.

Corporate: A business or corporate 
entity that provides services or 
sells products which support the 
water and/or wastewater industry. 
The annual membership fee is 
$600 for the first year then $500 
succeeding years.  Booster Club 
package also available.
(USE CORPORATE APPLICATION 
FORM)

Members are billed 
annually July 1st. 

After September 30, Individual, 
Class VI, or Voting members pay a 
prorated amount for the remainder 
of the year. See chart for prorated 
dues.

Join between 
Oct 1 - Dec 31

Join between 
Jan 1 - Mar 30

Join between 
April 1 - June30 

$400

$400
$450
$500
$550 
$600

  
        

$100

$200

$400

$300.00
$325.50
$375.00
$412.50
$450.00 

  
        

$75

$150

$400

$200
$225
$250
$275
$300

  
        

$50

$100

$400

$100.00
$112.50
$125.00
$137.50
$150.00

  
        

$25

$50

Total:

Voting Only
 Number of Connections


