

Membership Application

Membership Categories:

<u>Voting</u>: A non-profit, public entity serving a population of less than 10,000. This includes counties, county schools systems, service authorities, water & sewer departments and generally any non-profit system with board elected from within..

*Note that the contacts listed will be considered your system's delegates.

Associate: A private or investorowned utility or servicing a population of 10,000 or more. This includes state and federal agencies and other private utilities.

<u>Corporate</u>: A business or corporate entity that provides services or sells products which support the water and/or wastewater industry. The annual membership fee is \$600 for the first year then \$500 succeeding years. Booster Club package also available. (USE CORPORATE APPLICATION FORM)

Members are billed annually July 1st.

After September 30, Individual, Class VI, or Voting members pay a prorated amount for the remainder of the year. See chart for prorated dues.

Company Name: Mailing Address: Physical Address: City / State / Zip:	
Phone:	Website:
Contact Name:	Title:
Email:	
Contact Name:	Title:
Email:	

CHOOSE Membership

	Full Year Membership	Join between Oct 1 - Dec 31	Join between Jan 1 - Mar 30	Join between April 1 - June30
Associate	\$400	\$400	\$400	\$400
Voting				
Based on # of connections				
1 - 1000	\$400	\$300.00	\$200	\$100.00
1001 - 2000	\$450	\$325.50	\$225	\$112.50
2001 - 3000	\$500	\$375.00	\$250	\$125.00
3001 - 4000	\$550	\$412.50	\$275	\$137.50
4001+	\$600	\$450.00	\$300	\$150.00
Voting Only				
	Connections			
	\$400	A--	AF0	60 -
Individual	\$100	\$75	\$50	\$25
Class VI Operator	\$200	\$150	\$100	\$50
Total:				

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY Payment Date Check Credit Card Total to be charged Name on Card Card Number Expiration Date Security Code Zip Code

Send completed forms & payment to: VRWA. 2138 Sycamore Ave. Buena Vista. VA 24416 • Fax: 540-261-2465 • EMAIL@VRWA.ORG